Industrial sensor comes with high accuracy and long-term stability
Capable of temperature compensation and linear calibration
2 analog output or Modbus RS-485
Optional analog output + RS-485
Probe : PC
Power supply : DC 8 ... 35 V and AC 12 ... 30 V
RS-485 and Modbus RTU
Free programmable software - Physical quantities / Output / Data logger / Charts / Calibration

C2601-THS30X
5/7
| Ordering Guide |
- -THS30
T : Temperature
N : RS-485(Default temperature)
T
Physical
quantity
output 1
1 : Wall type
2 : Duct(PC probe)
4 : Remote(PC probe, PVC cable)
7 : Outdoor(PC probe, shield)
Installation
4 30
Physical
quantity
scale 1
30 : 0 ... 50°C
38 : 0 ... 80°C
14 : -40 ... +60°C
00 : RS-485 setting
YY : Customized Temp. range
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
9 : RS-485
1
Signal
output 1
H : Humidity
N : RS-485(Default humidity)
Physical
quantity
output 2
H
00 : 0 ... 100%RH
Physical
quantity
output 2
00
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
9 : RS-485
Signal
output 2
1
D : Yes
X : No
Display
D
Ｎ : Plastic cable gland
M : M12 connector(with 2 m cable)
Electrical
connector
M
P : PC membrane filter(Standard : PC probe)
S : Sintered filter(Standard : S.S. probe)
Filter
P
2 : 2 m (Standard)
5 : 5 m
Remote
probe cable
2
W : Other request
(Quote as demand)
U : RS-485 + analog
Other
request